(Adopted 06/02/2025, Accepted by the AG 12/18/2025) 

CHAPTER VI – ROADS AND INFRASTRUCTURE 

Section 1. Parking Restrictions 

A. No parking on the west side of North River Road for a distance of 
800' (eight hundred feet) from the intersection of North River 
Road and Massachusetts Route 112 (one hundred & twelve). 

B. No parking on either side of Johnson Road. 

C. No parking on the east side of Riddell Road for a distance of five 
hundred feet (500’) from the intersection of Riddell Road and 
Main Street (Route 2) (This section amended 3/10/1998) 

D. No parking on either side of School Street for a distance of 90'